
2024/25 School Fee Schedule for

St. Catherine Elem/J.H. School

Description
2024/25 

Fee Amount
Elementary

Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max $30

Kindergarten Special Projects $8.00

Site Licenses $10.00

Whole School Activity $12.00

Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max $50

Agenda $10.00

Site Licenses $15.00

Technology User Fee $15.00

Whole School Activity $10.00

Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)

Agenda replacement $10.00

Recorders for music $10.00

St Catherine campus wear (tshirts) $15.00

Visual Journals Grades 1-6 $8.00

Yearbook $20.00

School Activities / Fieldtrips

Grade 1 Field Trips $75.00

Grade 2 Field Trips $75.00

Grade 3 Field Trips $75.00

Grade 4 Field Trips $75.00

Grade 5 Field Trips $75.00

Grade 6 Field Trips $75.00

Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)

Cross Country Run $10.00

Grade 5 and 6 Basketball $20.00

Grade 5 and 6 Volleyball $20.00

Running Room Games $10.00



Description
2024/25 

Fee Amount
Student Leadership Symposium $10.00

Junior High

Supplemental Education fees - Grades 7 to 9 up to a Max $60

Agenda $10.00

Site Licenses 7-9 $10.00

Student Leadership Activities $5.00

Technology User Fee 7-9 $20.00

Whole School Activities $15.00

Courses (CTF use cluster name)

Agriculture 7 Semestered $30.00

Agriculture 8 Semestered $30.00

Agriculture 9 Semestered $30.00

Art 7 Semestered $30.00

Art 8 Semestered $30.00

Art 9 Semestered $30.00

Arts (Ceramics) 7,8,9 Semestered $30.00

Com Tech Studies Intro 7 Semestered $30.00

Com Tech Studies Intro 8 Semestered $30.00

Com Tech Studies Intro 9 Semestered $30.00

Community Care Services 7 Semestered $25.00

Community Care Services 8 Semestered $25.00

Community Care Services 9 Semestered $25.00

Computer Science Studies 7 Semestered $25.00

Computer Science Studies 8 Semestered $25.00

Computer Science Studies 9 Semestered $25.00

Construction Technologies 7 Semestered $60.00

Construction Technologies 8 Semestered $60.00

Construction Technologies 8 Semestered $60.00

Digital Technology 7 Semestered $30.00

Digital Technology 8 Semestered $30.00



Description
2024/25 

Fee Amount
Digital Technology 9 Semestered $30.00

Drama 7 Semestered $25.00

Drama 8 Semestered $25.00

Drama 9 Semestered $25.00

Electro Technology 7 Semestered $30.00

Electro Technology 8 Semestered $30.00

Electro Technology 9 Semestered $30.00

Fashion 7,8,9 Semestered $30.00

Film Studies 7,8,9 Semestered $30.00

Financial Management 7 Semestered $30.00

Financial Management 8 Semestered $30.00

Financial Management 9 Semestered $30.00

Foods 7 Semestered $60.00

Foods 8 Semestered $60.00

Foods 9 Semestered $60.00

French as a Second Language 7 Full Year $40.00

French as a Second Language 8 Full Year $40.00

French as a Second Language 9 Full Year $40.00

Guitar 7, 8, 9, Semestered $25.00

Health Care Services 7 Semestered $25.00

Health Care Services 8 Semestered $25.00

Health Care Services 9 Semestered $25.00

Leadership 7, 8, 9 Semestered $30.00

Music 7, 8, 9 Full year $50.00

Outdoor Pursuits 7,8, 9 Semestered $30.00

Photography 7, 8, 9 Semestered $30.00

Recreational Leadership 7,8,9  Semestered $40.00

Sport Performance and Wellness 7,8, 9 Semestered $30.00

Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)

Musical instrument reeds $8.00

Replacement Agenda $10.00



Description
2024/25 

Fee Amount
St Catherine Campus Wear (T-shirts) $15.00

Visual Journal grades 7-9 $8.00

Yearbook $20.00

School Activities / Fieldtrips

Fieldtrips Grade 7 $75.00

Fieldtrips Grade 8 $75.00

Fieldtrips Grade 9 $75.00

Student Conferences $15.00

Athletics

Badminton Team 7,8,9 $100.00

Basketball Team7,8,9 $100.00

Slow Pitch Team 7,8,9 $100.00

Soccer Team 7,8,9 $100.00

Track and Field Team 7,8,9, $20.00

Volleyball Team 7,8,9 $100.00


